
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5225
ANSWERED ON:27.08.2010
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR CLINICAL ESTABLISHMENTS
Mishra Shri Mahabal 

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the National Council for Clinical Establishments has been able to achieve its objectives; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof outlining the significant achievements made by the Council during the last two years?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE(SHRI GHULAM NABI AZAD) 

(a) & (b) The National Council for Clinical Establishments has not yet been constituted.
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